www.MARSHALLTOWN.com   |
Phone 641.753.0127   |   Toll Free 800.888.0127   |   Fax 800.477.6341   |   Fax 641.753.6341
WBSS107
SANDING DISCS
•	 Fits most 9" (229 mm) sanders
•	 Quick-change hook and loop design for easy sandpaper changes
•	 High-fired aluminum oxide grit and tough paper core
•	 Packed in case of 6 sheets
EDI Part# Description Size-in Size-mm Outer
40549 DISC80W Sanding Disc, 80 Grit 9 229 6
40737 DISC100W Sanding Disc, 100 Grit 9 229 6
40551 DISC120W Sanding Disc, 120 Grit 9 229 6
40738 DISC150W Sanding Disc, 150 Grit 9 229 6
40553 DISC180W Sanding Disc, 180 Grit 9 229 6
40739 DISC220W Sanding Disc, 220 Grit 9 229 6
Quick-Change
Hook and Loop Design
High-Fired Aluminum
Oxide Grit